
Anexo	
  3.3	
  –	
  3	
  Número	
  de	
  profissionais	
  contratados	
  residentes	
  na	
  região	
  no	
  ano	
  de	
  2015.	
  

	
  

	
   TOTAL	
  DE	
  MÃO	
  DE	
  OBRA	
  REGIONAL	
  DA	
  UHE	
  BELO	
  MONTE	
  
MÊS/ANO	
   JAN/15	
   FEV/15	
   MAR/15	
   ABRIL/15	
   MAIO/15	
  

Nº	
  Funcionários/Mês	
   27346	
   28043	
   27329	
   25323	
   24589	
  
	
  


